
PULL THIS STRIP TO EXPOSE ADHESIVE

2024 SILVERADO 2500 CREW CAB
WT 2WD

EXTERIOR: SUMMIT WHITE
INTERIOR: JET BLACK

ENGINE:  6.6L V8 GASOLINE
TRANS:  ALLISON 10-SPEED AUTO

Visit us at www.chevy.com

STANDARD EQUIPMENT
ITEMS FEATURED BELOW ARE INCLUDED AT NO EXTRA CHARGE IN
THE STANDARD VEHICLE PRICE SHOWN

OWNER BENEFITS
• 3 YEAR / 36,000 MILE*
  BUMPER-TO-BUMPER
  LIMITED WARRANTY
• 5 YEAR / 60,000 MILE*
  POWERTRAIN LIMITED WARRANTY,
  ROADSIDE ASSISTANCE &
  COURTESY TRANSPORTATION
• FIRST MAINTENANCE VISIT
 *WHICHEVER COMES FIRST
  SEE CHEVROLET.COM OR DEALER
  FOR TERMS, DETAILS & LIMITS

SAFETY & SECURITY
• AUTOMATIC EMERGENCY BRAKING
• FORWARD COLLISION ALERT
• FRONT PEDESTRIAN BRAKING
• LANE DEPARTURE WARNING
• FOLLOWING DISTANCE INDICATOR
• INTELLIBEAM

• REAR VISION CAMERA
• BUCKLE TO DRIVE
• TEEN DRIVER MODE

PERFORMANCE & MECHANICAL
• AUTO-LOCKING REAR DIFF
• 170 AMP ALTERNATOR
• INDEPENDENT FRONT SUSPENSION
• MULTI-LEAF REAR SPRING SUSP
• ALL-SEASON TIRES
• TRAILERING PACKAGE WITH
  HITCH GUIDANCE

CONNECTIVITY & TECHNOLOGY
• CHEVROLET INFOTAINMENT 3
  7" DIAG COLOR TOUCHSCREEN
  ADDITIONAL FEATURES FOR
  COMPATIBLE PHONES INCLUDE:
  BLUETOOTH AUDIO STREAMING
  VOICE COMMAND PASSTHROUGH
 TO PHONE, WIRELESS APPLE CAR-
 PLAY AND  ANDROID AUTO CAPABLE
• 3 YEARS REMOTE ACCESS PLAN;
  ONSTAR & WI-FI DATA CAPABLE

  SEE ONSTAR.COM FOR TERMS
• DRIVER INFORMATION CENTER
• REMOTE KEYLESS ENTRY
• PUSH BUTTON START

INTERIOR
• AIR CONDITIONING
• FRONT 40/20/40 BENCH SEATS
  W/ UNDER SEAT STORAGE
• 60/40 REAR FOLDING BENCH SEAT
• POWER DOOR LOCKS
• POWER WINDOWS

EXTERIOR
• CORNERSTEP REAR BUMPER
• FRONT RECOVERY HOOKS

MANUFACTURER'S SUGGESTED RETAIL PRICE

STANDARD VEHICLE PRICE $48,100.00

OPTIONS & PRICING

OPTIONS INSTALLED BY THE MANUFACTURER (MAY REPLACE
STANDARD EQUIPMENT SHOWN)

WT CONVENIENCE PACKAGE: 800.00
• EZ LIFT, POWER LOCK &
  RELEASE TAILGATE
• DEEP-TINTED GLASS
• REAR-WINDOW DEFOGGER
• CRUISE CONTROL
TRAILERING MIRRORS - HEATED, 720.00
POWER-ADJUSTABLE, AUTO-DIMMING
W/ TURN INDICATORS
CHEVYTEC SPRAY-ON BEDLINER 545.00
TRAILER BRAKE CONTROLLER 275.00
120V INTERIOR AND CARGO BED 225.00
POWER OUTLETS
CHROME BUMPERS 200.00
LED CARGO AREA LIGHTING 125.00
SIRIUSXM AUDIO WITH 100.00
SXM TRIAL SUBSCRIPTION
KEY EQUIPMENT, TWO 45.00
ADDITIONAL KEYS FOR
SINGLE KEY SYSTEM
REAR AXLE: 3.73 RATIO INC.
GVWR: 10,300 LBS. (4,672 KG) INC.
17" PAINTED STEEL WHEELS INC.

TOTAL OPTIONS $3,035.00
TOTAL VEHICLE & OPTIONS $51,135.00
DESTINATION CHARGE 1,995.00

TOTAL VEHICLE PRICE* $53,130.00

Gasoline Vehicle

 
 
 

Equipped with the safety and 
security of OnStar ®. 
Visit onstar.com for details.

onstar.com/privacy

This label has been applied
pursuant to Federal law – Do not
remove prior to delivery to the
ultimate purchaser. *Includes
Manufacturer's Recommended
Pre–Delivery Service. Does not
include dealer installed options
and accessories not listed above,
local taxes or license fees.
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ORDER NO CVGZH4 SALES CODE R

SALES MODEL CODE CC20943

DEALER NO 26120

FINAL ASSEMBLY:

FLINT, MI U.S.A.

VIN 1GC4WLE72RF229099

             

REISSUE

DEALER TO WHOM DELIVERED

COX CHEVROLET INCORPORATED         
2900 CORTEZ RD W                    
BRADENTON, FL 34207-1136               
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